OP \$65.00 4249616

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM365751

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ELECTRONIC PRINTING PRODUCTS, INC.		11/03/2014	CORPORATION: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ELECTRONIC PRINTING PRODUCTS, LLC	
Street Address:	4560 DARROW ROAD	
City:	STOW	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	44224	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4249616	LLT
Registration Number:	4245296	LLT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: IPDOCKET@LW.COM, KRISTIN.AZCONA@LW.COM

Correspondent Name: LATHAM & WATKINS LLP

Address Line 1: 650 Town Center Drive, Suite 2000 Address Line 4: Costa Mesa, CALIFORNIA 92626

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	033194-0129
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KRISTIN J AZCONA
SIGNATURE:	/KJA/
DATE SIGNED:	12/14/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Electronic Printing Products LLC-DE-Cert Copy of Certificate of Fo#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005687 FRAME: 0612

900347322

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS ON FILE OF "ELECTRONIC PRINTING
PRODUCTS, LLC" AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION, FILED THE THIRD DAY OF NOVEMBER,

A.D. 2014, AT 12:26 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION, FILED THE THIRD DAY OF NOVEMBER,

A.D. 2014, AT 12:26 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT, FILED THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2014, AT 2:07 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE

AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, "ELECTRONIC PRINTING

PRODUCTS, LLC".

5632381 8100H SR# 20150554613

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Vinner in security security in security in

Authentication: 10259193 Date: 10-19-15

TRADEMARK REEL: 005687 FRAME: 0613

RECORDED: 12/14/2015